

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	CON-651	Version:	1	Name:	R&B Paving agreement for the sidewalk from Human Develop Miracle League	
Туре:	Contract			Status:	Passed	
File created:	9/18/2014			In control:	City Council	
On agenda:				Final action:	9/16/2014	
Title:	R&B Paving agreement for the construction of the sidewalk from Human Development Center to the Miracle League					
Sponsors:						
Indexes:	Contract					
Code sections:						
Attachments:	1. RES-14:13	3, 2. Contra	ct			
Date	Ver. Action B	ÿ		Act	ion	Result

R&B Paving agreement for the construction of the sidewalk from Human Development Center to the Miracle League

R&B Paving entered into an agreement with the City for the construction of the sidewalk from Human Development Center to the Miracle League and was signed on September 18, 2014. The contract amount is for \$17,400 and the contract explains where the funds will come from. The resolution number is RES-14:133 and was approved by Council on September 16, 2014.

Attachments included are:

RES-14:133 Contract